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3 8 3 11 4 4 7 7 2 8 0 7 3 4 2 10 9 3 3 15 4 4 1 4 9 7 4 3 10 4 3 13 3 8 10

1 5019 O Frömel, Jörg E 2000 5 4 1200 "200" 200 200 200 200
2 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1900 5 4 1140 "161" 200 180 200 180
3 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1861 8 4 1141 180 180 "161" "161" 180 "161" "145" 180
4 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1572 7 4 792 200 200 200 "180" "180" "161" 180
5 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 1561 4 4 890 130 180 200 161
6 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1552 7 4 812 180 180 "161" "105" "145" 200 180
7 4036 S Hanke, Sandra E 1521 7 4 890 "120" 161 "145" 180 145 "130" 145
8 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 1491 5 4 731 "180" 180 180 200 200
9 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 1435 8 4 820 "120" 180 "145" "120" 145 "130" 145 145

10 3023 M Hummel, Elena J 1431 6 4 651 "180" "161" 200 200 180 200
11 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 1421 6 4 825 "100" 125 161 130 180 "105"
12 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 1421 6 4 805 "115" 130 161 "115" 145 180
13 3119 M Dippel, Gerd E 1393 3 3 942 145 145 161
14 3006 M Diefenbach, Matthias E 1380 3 3 800 200 200 180
15 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 1343 4 4 846 161 130 96 110
16 5083 O Hynek, Andreas G 1341 3 3 821 200 120 200
17 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1319 6 4 613 145 200 "130" "125" 161 200
18 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 1309 3 3 872 115 161 161
19 3010 M Ehlenbeck, Thomas G 1300 1 1 1180 120
20 5029 O Janik, Holger G 1297 7 4 736 145 125 "100" 161 "120" 130 "120"
21 4134 S Reile, Susanne G 1265 6 4 775 "110" 125 "110" 130 110 125
22 5107 O Leidenhorst, Chris E 1256 3 3 790 161 125 180
23 5020 O Gebert, Nicole J 1256 6 4 761 125 "110" "92" 115 125 130
24 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1220 5 4 745 "105" 120 115 120 120
25 0 O Gruner, André ? 1031 4 4 500 125 120 125 161
26 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 926 3 3 476 125 200 125
27 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 870 4 4 200 180 130 180 180
28 5024 O Greiner-Adam, Tom J 831 1 1 631 200
29 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 824 5 4 180 161 "120" 161 161 161
30 5055 O Schumann, Ralf E 792 0 0 792
31 4063 S Pichler, André E 722 1 1 577 145
32 5115 O Baumann, Stefan G 666 1 1 521 145
33 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten E 660 1 1 480 180
34 3053 M Schnittgen, Harald G 627 1 1 502 125
35 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 600 2 2 200 200 200
36 0 N Henkel, Jens ? 600 3 3 0 200 200 200
37 5067 O Würfel, Mirko E 590 1 1 475 115
38 4070 S Rieger, Fabian J 580 0 0 580
39 2028 W Hänke, Andreas E 506 3 3 0 161 145 200
40 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 505 2 2 180 145 180
41 0 M Hilger, Sven E 485 0 0 485
42 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 436 4 4 0 105 120 96 115
43 4181 S Bickel, Sebastian J 415 0 0 415
44 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 380 2 2 0 180 200
45 4033 S Gmeinwieser, Matthias E 325 0 0 325
46 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole E 305 2 2 0 125 180
47 5093 O Börger, Marcel G 291 0 0 291
48 0 O Berger, Patrick ? 291 2 2 0 130 161
49 4018 S Dreilich, Oliver E 290 0 0 290
50 1053 N Schumann, Katrin G 290 2 2 0 145 145
51 4030 S Geßlein, Holger E 260 2 2 0 130 130
52 3091 M Kemmer, Florian E 255 0 0 255
53 3028 M Kemmer, Patrick E 245 0 0 245
54 5031 O Janik, Tom J 235 2 2 0 120 115
55 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan E 230 1 1 110 120
56 3067 M Still, Steffen E 200 0 0 200
57 0 N Hommel, Herbert ? 200 1 1 0 200
58 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 200 1 1 0 200
59 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 180 0 0 180
60 3140 M Breitner, Jörg G 180 1 1 0 180
61 1062 N Schmidt, Michaela E 180 1 1 0 180
62 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 161 1 1 0 161
63 5045 O Polster, Robin J 161 1 1 0 161
64 0 S Ehlend, Rainer ? 161 1 1 0 161
65 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 161 1 1 0 161
66 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 161 1 1 0 161
67 0 W Güntner, Robin ? 161 1 1 0 161
68 4225 S Segmüller, Josef G 145 1 1 0 145
69 0 S Svoboda, Hanspeter ? 145 1 1 0 145
70 2049 W Hänke, Moritz J 145 1 1 0 145
71 3061 M Steger, Eva-Maria G 130 0 0 130
72 5139 O Grubert, Lothar G 130 0 0 130
73 3009 M Ehlenback, Jonas J 130 1 1 0 130
74 0 O Bräuer, Arne ? 125 1 1 0 125
75 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 115 0 0 115
76 4189 S Grosenick, Magnus E 115 0 0 115
77 4132 S Bauersachs, Lukas J 115 1 1 0 115
78 5030 O Janik, Sven J 115 1 1 0 115
79 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 115 1 1 0 115
80 4188 S Becker, Björn E 110 0 0 110
81 4193 S Meyer, Heinrich G 110 1 1 0 110
82 0 O Gebert, Alexander ? 110 1 1 0 110
83 0 O Bauer, Mirko ? 110 1 1 0 110
84 5143 O Dintzsch, Michael E 105 1 1 0 105
85 0 O Gebert, Ricarda ? 105 1 1 0 105
86 4184 S Büllau, Ralf G 100 1 1 0 100
87 0 O Krauß, Jan ? 92 0 0 92
88 4218 S Scheibe, David E 92 1 1 0 92
89 4031 S Geßlein, Stefan E 88 1 1 0 88
90 0 O Gebert, Marcel ? 84 1 1 0 84
91
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99
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Gesamt
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)
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0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
1 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 870 4 4 200 180 130 180 180
2 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 824 5 4 180 161 "120" 161 161 161
3 0 N Henkel, Jens ? 600 3 3 0 200 200 200
4 1053 N Schumann, Katrin G 290 2 2 0 145 145
5 0 N Hommel, Herbert ? 200 1 1 0 200
6 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 200 1 1 0 200
7 1062 N Schmidt, Michaela E 180 1 1 0 180
8 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 161 1 1 0 161
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Nord
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)

2

P
la

tz

Fa
hr

er

S
um

m
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)



West Mitte Nord Süd Mitte Süd Ost Nord West Süd Mitte Ost Nord Süd Nord Süd Ost West Mitte Ost Nord Nord Mitte Süd Ost Süd Nord West Ost Nord Mitte Süd West Süd Ost -

Ü
be

rtr
ag

 a
us

 
TP

1

05
.0

4.
20

09
O

be
rh

au
se

n

11
.0

4.
20

09
A

nd
er

na
ch

18
./1

9.
04

.2
00

9
N

eu
br

an
de

nb
ur

g

18
./1

9.
04

.2
00

9
A

m
be

rg

26
.0

4.
20

09
Id

ar
-O

be
rs

te
in

25
./2

6.
04

.2
00

9
M

et
te

nh
ei

m

26
.0

4.
20

09
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

02
./0

3.
05

.2
00

9
D

ah
le

w
itz

03
.0

5.
20

09
G

ei
le

nk
irc

he
n

02
./0

3.
05

.2
00

9
B

ad
 B

er
ne

ck

10
.0

5.
20

09
H

üt
sc

he
nh

au
se

n

10
.0

5.
20

09
Le

ip
zi

g

17
.0

5.
20

09
N

eu
br

an
de

nb
ur

g

16
./1

7.
05

.2
00

9
B

ur
gh

au
se

n

24
.0

5.
20

09
G

öt
tin

ge
n

23
./2

4.
05

.2
00

9
H

ar
bu

rg
rin

g

24
.0

5.
20

09
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

31
.0

5.
20

09
M

ec
ke

nh
ei

m

31
.0

5.
20

09
Id

ar
-O

be
rs

te
in

30
./3

1.
05

.2
00

9
S

on
ne

be
rg

06
./0

7.
06

.2
00

9
D

ah
le

w
itz

13
./1

4.
06

.2
00

9
S

ch
w

er
in

14
.0

6.
20

09
W

äc
ht

er
sb

ac
h

13
./1

4.
06

.2
00

9
B

re
m

ga
rte

n

13
./1

4.
06

.2
00

9
Zw

ön
itz

21
./2

2.
06

.2
00

9
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

28
.0

6.
20

09
B

ra
un

sc
hw

ei
g

28
.0

6.
20

09
H

en
ne

f

28
.0

6.
20

09
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

04
./0

5.
07

.2
00

9
B

rü
el

05
.0

7.
20

09
W

ie
sb

ad
en

04
/0

5.
07

.2
00

9
E

rla
ng

en

12
.0

7.
20

09
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

11
/1

2.
07

.2
00

9
H

ar
bu

rg
rin

g

12
.0

7.
20

09
Zw

ic
ka

u

-

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 2028 W Hänke, Andreas E 506 3 3 0 161 145 200
2 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole E 305 2 2 0 125 180
3 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 161 1 1 0 161
4 0 W Güntner, Robin ? 161 1 1 0 161
5 2049 W Hänke, Moritz J 145 1 1 0 145
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

S
po

rtk
re

is

Ta
m

iy
a-

N
um

m
er

                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis West
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)

1

P
la

tz

Fa
hr

er

S
um

m
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)



West Mitte Nord Süd Mitte Süd Ost Nord West Süd Mitte Ost Nord Süd Nord Süd Ost West Mitte Ost Nord Nord Mitte Süd Ost Süd Nord West Ost Nord Mitte Süd West Süd Ost -

Ü
be

rtr
ag

 a
us

 
TP

1

05
.0

4.
20

09
O

be
rh

au
se

n

11
.0

4.
20

09
A

nd
er

na
ch

18
./1

9.
04

.2
00

9
N

eu
br

an
de

nb
ur

g

18
./1

9.
04

.2
00

9
A

m
be

rg

26
.0

4.
20

09
Id

ar
-O

be
rs

te
in

25
./2

6.
04

.2
00

9
M

et
te

nh
ei

m

26
.0

4.
20

09
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

02
./0

3.
05

.2
00

9
D

ah
le

w
itz

03
.0

5.
20

09
G

ei
le

nk
irc

he
n

02
./0

3.
05

.2
00

9
B

ad
 B

er
ne

ck

10
.0

5.
20

09
H

üt
sc

he
nh

au
se

n

10
.0

5.
20

09
Le

ip
zi

g

17
.0

5.
20

09
N

eu
br

an
de

nb
ur

g

16
./1

7.
05

.2
00

9
B

ur
gh

au
se

n

24
.0

5.
20

09
G

öt
tin

ge
n

23
./2

4.
05

.2
00

9
H

ar
bu

rg
rin

g

24
.0

5.
20

09
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

31
.0

5.
20

09
M

ec
ke

nh
ei

m

31
.0

5.
20

09
Id

ar
-O

be
rs

te
in

30
./3

1.
05

.2
00

9
S

on
ne

be
rg

06
./0

7.
06

.2
00

9
D

ah
le

w
itz

13
./1

4.
06

.2
00

9
S

ch
w

er
in

14
.0

6.
20

09
W

äc
ht

er
sb

ac
h

13
./1

4.
06

.2
00

9
B

re
m

ga
rte

n

13
./1

4.
06

.2
00

9
Zw

ön
itz

21
./2

2.
06

.2
00

9
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

28
.0

6.
20

09
B

ra
un

sc
hw

ei
g

28
.0

6.
20

09
H

en
ne

f

28
.0

6.
20

09
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

04
./0

5.
07

.2
00

9
B

rü
el

05
.0

7.
20

09
W

ie
sb

ad
en

04
/0

5.
07

.2
00

9
E

rla
ng

en

12
.0

7.
20

09
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

11
/1

2.
07

.2
00

9
H

ar
bu

rg
rin

g

12
.0

7.
20

09
Zw

ic
ka

u

-

2 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 0
1 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1572 7 4 792 200 200 200 "180" "180" "161" 180
2 3023 M Hummel, Elena J 1431 6 4 651 "180" "161" 200 200 180 200
3 3119 M Dippel, Gerd E 1393 3 3 942 145 145 161
4 3006 M Diefenbach, Matthias E 1380 3 3 800 200 200 180
5 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 1309 3 3 872 115 161 161
6 3010 M Ehlenbeck, Thomas G 1300 1 1 1180 120
7 3053 M Schnittgen, Harald G 627 1 1 502 125
8 0 M Hilger, Sven E 485 0 0 485
9 3091 M Kemmer, Florian E 255 0 0 255

10 3028 M Kemmer, Patrick E 245 0 0 245
11 3067 M Still, Steffen E 200 0 0 200
12 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 180 0 0 180
13 3140 M Breitner, Jörg G 180 1 1 0 180
14 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 161 1 1 0 161
15 3061 M Steger, Eva-Maria G 130 0 0 130
16 3009 M Ehlenback, Jonas J 130 1 1 0 130
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Mitte
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)
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0 1 0 11 1 4 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 4 0 10 1 0 2 7 0 0 0 4 1 7 0 0 1 0 1 12 0 7 0
1 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1900 5 4 1140 "161" 200 180 200 180
2 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1861 8 4 1141 180 180 "161" "161" 180 "161" "145" 180
3 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 1561 4 4 890 130 180 200 161
4 4036 S Hanke, Sandra E 1521 7 4 890 "120" 161 "145" 180 145 "130" 145
5 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 1491 5 4 731 "180" 180 180 200 200
6 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 1421 6 4 825 "100" 125 161 130 180 "105"
7 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 1421 6 4 805 "115" 130 161 "115" 145 180
8 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1319 6 4 613 145 200 "130" "125" 161 200
9 4134 S Reile, Susanne G 1265 6 4 775 "110" 125 "110" 130 110 125

10 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1220 5 4 745 "105" 120 115 120 120
11 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 926 3 3 476 125 200 125
12 4063 S Pichler, André E 722 1 1 577 145
13 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 600 2 2 200 200 200
14 4070 S Rieger, Fabian J 580 0 0 580
15 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 505 2 2 180 145 180
16 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 436 4 4 0 105 120 96 115
17 4181 S Bickel, Sebastian J 415 0 0 415
18 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 380 2 2 0 180 200
19 4033 S Gmeinwieser, Matthias E 325 0 0 325
20 4018 S Dreilich, Oliver E 290 0 0 290
21 4030 S Geßlein, Holger E 260 2 2 0 130 130
22 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan E 230 1 1 110 120
23 0 S Ehlend, Rainer ? 161 1 1 0 161
24 4225 S Segmüller, Josef G 145 1 1 0 145
25 0 S Svoboda, Hanspeter ? 145 1 1 0 145
26 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 115 0 0 115
27 4189 S Grosenick, Magnus E 115 0 0 115
28 4132 S Bauersachs, Lukas J 115 1 1 0 115
29 4188 S Becker, Björn E 110 0 0 110
30 4193 S Meyer, Heinrich G 110 1 1 0 110
31 4184 S Büllau, Ralf G 100 1 1 0 100
32 4218 S Scheibe, David E 92 1 1 0 92
33 4031 S Geßlein, Stefan E 88 1 1 0 88
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 10
1 5019 O Frömel, Jörg E 2000 5 4 1200 "200" 200 200 200 200
2 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1552 7 4 812 180 180 "161" "105" "145" 200 180
3 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 1435 8 4 820 "120" 180 "145" "120" 145 "130" 145 145
4 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 1343 4 4 846 161 130 96 110
5 5083 O Hynek, Andreas G 1341 3 3 821 200 120 200
6 5029 O Janik, Holger G 1297 7 4 736 145 125 "100" 161 "120" 130 "120"
7 5107 O Leidenhorst, Chris E 1256 3 3 790 161 125 180
8 5020 O Gebert, Nicole J 1256 6 4 761 125 "110" "92" 115 125 130
9 0 O Gruner, André ? 1031 4 4 500 125 120 125 161

10 5024 O Greiner-Adam, Tom J 831 1 1 631 200
11 5055 O Schumann, Ralf E 792 0 0 792
12 5115 O Baumann, Stefan G 666 1 1 521 145
13 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten E 660 1 1 480 180
14 5067 O Würfel, Mirko E 590 1 1 475 115
15 5093 O Börger, Marcel G 291 0 0 291
16 0 O Berger, Patrick ? 291 2 2 0 130 161
17 5031 O Janik, Tom J 235 2 2 0 120 115
18 5045 O Polster, Robin J 161 1 1 0 161
19 5139 O Grubert, Lothar G 130 0 0 130
20 0 O Bräuer, Arne ? 125 1 1 0 125
21 5030 O Janik, Sven J 115 1 1 0 115
22 5028 O Jakob, Stefan E 115 1 1 0 115
23 0 O Gebert, Alexander ? 110 1 1 0 110
24 0 O Bauer, Mirko ? 110 1 1 0 110
25 5143 O Dintzsch, Michael E 105 1 1 0 105
26 0 O Gebert, Ricarda ? 105 1 1 0 105
27 0 O Krauß, Jan ? 92 0 0 92
28 0 O Gebert, Marcel ? 84 1 1 0 84
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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                                                    Tamiya 2008/2009 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Ost
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)
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